Race Date
August 31, 2018

Titan Opener

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 (27
3 (7)
35 33
36 (>7)
37 (7)
38 (>7)
39 34
40 35
41 36
42 7
43 37
44 38
45 39
46 (>7)

2804
2845
2884
2875
2818
2841
2889
2878
2881
2847
2846
2883
2895
2801
2842
2821
2863
2844
2852
2892
2803
2876
2885
2808
2830
2877
2825
2886
2813
2840
2882
2836
2817
2848
2827
2874
2820
2802
2890
2826
2839
2843
2831
2854
2864
2893

Abby Casey

Jenna Mirande
Caitlyn Allen
Mackenzie Dixon
Mackenzie Renihan
Jillian Cole

Arika Hofmann
Victoria Mineo
Joycelyn Vanantwerp
Kayleigh Pitterman
Katie North

Kara Weichman
Julia Sterr

Alexis Bennis

Lexie Dorsey
Maggie Utgaard
April Goetz

Cecelia Galvan

Iris Berto

Mik Moore

Carmen Bruchnak
Maddy Eck

Ezzie Baltierra
Carol Garcia

Kori Nesbit

Natalie Krol

Shirley Estes
Natalia Bobak
Jessica Lechtenberg
Rachel Budd

Claire Weers
Ashlyn Haage
Hannah Penn
Rachel Schoenecker
Jordie File

Hannah Crawford
Irais Tenorio

Emily Bromley
Teagan McKenna
Sabrina Favela
Madison Schoenfeld
Jackie Dziewior
Sheridan Noll
Meaghan Dorsey
Cauriana Johnson
Jessica Salinas

River City Race Management www.adkinstrak.com

Women

Women

Team
Augustana
Illinois Wesleyan
Monmouth
Millikin
Augustana
Illinois Wesleyan
Monmouth
Millikin
Millikin
Illinois Wesleyan
Illinois Wesleyan
Millikin
Monmouth
Augustana
Illinois Wesleyan
Augustana
Lincoln
Illinois Wesleyan
Knox
Monmouth
Augustana
Millikin
Monmouth
Augustana
Greenville
Millikin
Greenville
Monmouth
Augustana
Illinois Wesleyan
Millikin
lllinois College
Augustana
Illinois Wesleyan
Greenville
Millikin
Augustana
Augustana
Monmouth
Greenville
lllinois College
Illinois Wesleyan
Greenville
Knox
Lincoln
Monmouth

1

Time Pace  Qualifier
11:51.1 5:56/M
11:57.9 5:59/M
12:14.2  6:07/M
12:27.2  6:14/M
12:27.9 6:14/M
12:29.3  6:15/M
12:39.4  6:20/M
12:40.5 6:20/M
12:44.8  6:22/M
12:46.5 6:23/M
12:49.7 6:25/M
12:50.2 6:25/M
12:50.7  6:25/M
12:54.8 6:27/M
12:56.7 6:28/M
12:59.5 6:30/M
13:05.7 6:33/M
13:07.4  6:34/M
13:07.6  6:34/M
13:11.2 6:36/M
13:12.2  6:36/M
13:13.1  6:37/M
13:18.9  6:39/M
13:19.9 6:40/M
13:20.8  6:40/M
13:22.4  6:41/M
13:24.8 6:42/M
13:25.4  6:43/M
13:27.3  6:44/M
13:30.4 6:45/M
13:31.2  6:46/M
13:33.3 6:47/M
13:35.2  6:48/M
13:38.1  6:49/M
13:39.2  6:50/M
13:41.2 6:51/M
13:43.4  6:52/M
13:48.0 6:54/M
13:49.5 6:55/M
13:545 6:57/M
13:56.6  6:58/M
13:58.4  6:59/M
14:03.2  7:02/M
14:05.7 7:03/M
14:09.2  7:05/M
14:11.2  7:06/M

08/31/2018 07:00:26



Race Date

August 31, 2018

Titan Opener
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0

Place Score Bib No

Name

47 (>7)
48 (>7)
49 40
50 (>7)
51 (>7)
52 41
53 42
54 (>7)
5 (>7)
56 43
57 (>7)
58 (>7)
59 44
60 45
61 (>7)
62 (>7)
63 (>7)
64 46
65 (>7)
66 (>7)
67 (>7)
68 47
69 (>7)
70 48
71 49
72 50
73 51
74 52
75 (=7
7% (>7)
77 53
78 54
79 55
80 56

2822
2873
2834
2809
2894
2828
2838
2833
2880
2866
2888
2811
2859
2869
2814
2823
2879
2851
2815
2824
2807
2855
2832
2862
2872
2865
2835
2871
2816
2887
2867
2858
2837
2868

Cassidy Wingerd
Eryn Renison
Hannah Williams
Olivia Hogenkamp
Kate Saulcy
Emma Leonhard
Rebecca Lucas
Rachel Stutzman
Hailey O'Malley
Haley Alt

Kara Fisher
Katie Iverson
Deanna Anglin
Abby Kilbride
Shelby Limbach
Alyssa Comer
Victoria Myers
Janelle Athens
Daniele London
Victoria Dyson
Katie Dejulius
Danica Dosmann
Andrea Priddle
Shania Goble
Kaylie Stowe
Payton Marr
Ashley Devlin
Lizzy Staub
Madison Mayer
Carolina Cruz
Sarah Bailey
Mckenzie Meadows
Kaitlynn Jacoby
Beth Friedrich

River City Race Management www.adkinstrak.com

Women

Women

Team
Augustana
Millikin
Greenville
Augustana
Monmouth
Greenville
lllinois College
Greenville
Millikin
MacMurray
Monmouth
Augustana
Lincoln
MacMurray
Augustana
Greenville
Millikin
Knox
Augustana
Greenville
Augustana
Knox
Greenville
Lincoln
MacMurray
Lincoln
lllinois College
MacMurray
Augustana
Monmouth
MacMurray
Knox
lllinois College
MacMurray

Time Pace  Qualifier
14:12.4 7:06/M
14:18.2 7:09/M
14:22.9 7:11/M
14:23.5 7:12/IM
14:27.8 7:14/M
14:32.7 7:16/M
14:34.4 7:17/M
14:34.9 7:17/M
14:36.8  7:18/M
14:37.8 7:19/M
14:38.6 7:19/M
14:39.8 7:20/M
14:46.6  7:23/M
14:48.2 7:24/M
14:48.9 7:24/M
14:51.5 7:26/M
14:52.2  7:26/M
14:55.6 7:28/M
15:06.9 7:33/IM
15:14.8 7:37/IM
15:15.9 7:38/M
15:20.8 7:40/M
15:22.3 7:41/M
15:30.0 7:45/M
15:42.5 7:51/M
15:49.7 7:55/M
15:54.1 7:57M
15:54.4 7:57/M
17:26.5 8:43/M
17:26.8 8:43/M
17:44.4 8:52/M
17:53.9 8:57/M
18:05.2 9:03/M
23:22.4 11:41/M

08/31/2018 07:00:26



