

Titan Opener

Overall Finish ListRace Date

August 31, 2018

Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0

Women**Women**

<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Qualifier</u>
1	1	2804	Abby Casey	Augustana	11:51.1	5:56/M	
2	2	2845	Jenna Mirande	Illinois Wesleyan	11:57.9	5:59/M	
3	3	2884	Caitlyn Allen	Monmouth	12:14.2	6:07/M	
4	4	2875	Mackenzie Dixon	Millikin	12:27.2	6:14/M	
5	5	2818	Mackenzie Renihan	Augustana	12:27.9	6:14/M	
6	6	2841	Jillian Cole	Illinois Wesleyan	12:29.3	6:15/M	
7	7	2889	Arika Hofmann	Monmouth	12:39.4	6:20/M	
8	8	2878	Victoria Mineo	Millikin	12:40.5	6:20/M	
9	9	2881	Joycelyn Vanantwerp	Millikin	12:44.8	6:22/M	
10	10	2847	Kayleigh Pitterman	Illinois Wesleyan	12:46.5	6:23/M	
11	11	2846	Katie North	Illinois Wesleyan	12:49.7	6:25/M	
12	12	2883	Kara Weichman	Millikin	12:50.2	6:25/M	
13	13	2895	Julia Sterr	Monmouth	12:50.7	6:25/M	
14	14	2801	Alexis Bennis	Augustana	12:54.8	6:27/M	
15	15	2842	Lexie Dorsey	Illinois Wesleyan	12:56.7	6:28/M	
16	16	2821	Maggie Utgaard	Augustana	12:59.5	6:30/M	
17	17	2863	April Goetz	Lincoln	13:05.7	6:33/M	
18	18	2844	Cecelia Galvan	Illinois Wesleyan	13:07.4	6:34/M	
19	19	2852	Iris Berto	Knox	13:07.6	6:34/M	
20	20	2892	Mik Moore	Monmouth	13:11.2	6:36/M	
21	21	2803	Carmen Bruchnak	Augustana	13:12.2	6:36/M	
22	22	2876	Maddy Eck	Millikin	13:13.1	6:37/M	
23	23	2885	Ezzie Baltierra	Monmouth	13:18.9	6:39/M	
24	24	2808	Carol Garcia	Augustana	13:19.9	6:40/M	
25	25	2830	Kori Nesbit	Greenville	13:20.8	6:40/M	
26	26	2877	Natalie Krol	Millikin	13:22.4	6:41/M	
27	27	2825	Shirley Estes	Greenville	13:24.8	6:42/M	
28	28	2886	Natalia Bobak	Monmouth	13:25.4	6:43/M	
29	29	2813	Jessica Lechtenberg	Augustana	13:27.3	6:44/M	
30	30	2840	Rachel Budd	Illinois Wesleyan	13:30.4	6:45/M	
31	31	2882	Claire Weers	Millikin	13:31.2	6:46/M	
32	32	2836	Ashlyn Haage	Illinois College	13:33.3	6:47/M	
33	(> 7)	2817	Hannah Penn	Augustana	13:35.2	6:48/M	
34	(> 7)	2848	Rachel Schoenecker	Illinois Wesleyan	13:38.1	6:49/M	
35	33	2827	Jordie File	Greenville	13:39.2	6:50/M	
36	(> 7)	2874	Hannah Crawford	Millikin	13:41.2	6:51/M	
37	(> 7)	2820	Irais Tenorio	Augustana	13:43.4	6:52/M	
38	(> 7)	2802	Emily Bromley	Augustana	13:48.0	6:54/M	
39	34	2890	Teagan McKenna	Monmouth	13:49.5	6:55/M	
40	35	2826	Sabrina Favela	Greenville	13:54.5	6:57/M	
41	36	2839	Madison Schoenfeld	Illinois College	13:56.6	6:58/M	
42	(> 7)	2843	Jackie Dziewior	Illinois Wesleyan	13:58.4	6:59/M	
43	37	2831	Sheridan Noll	Greenville	14:03.2	7:02/M	
44	38	2854	Meaghan Dorsey	Knox	14:05.7	7:03/M	
45	39	2864	Cauriana Johnson	Lincoln	14:09.2	7:05/M	
46	(> 7)	2893	Jessica Salinas	Monmouth	14:11.2	7:06/M	

Race Date
August 31, 2018

Titan Opener
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0

Women

Women

<u>Place</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Team</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Qualifier</u>
47	(> 7)	2822	Cassidy Wingerd	Augustana	14:12.4	7:06/M	
48	(> 7)	2873	Eryn Renison	Millikin	14:18.2	7:09/M	
49	40	2834	Hannah Williams	Greenville	14:22.9	7:11/M	
50	(> 7)	2809	Olivia Hogenkamp	Augustana	14:23.5	7:12/M	
51	(> 7)	2894	Kate Saulcy	Monmouth	14:27.8	7:14/M	
52	41	2828	Emma Leonhard	Greenville	14:32.7	7:16/M	
53	42	2838	Rebecca Lucas	Illinois College	14:34.4	7:17/M	
54	(> 7)	2833	Rachel Stutzman	Greenville	14:34.9	7:17/M	
55	(> 7)	2880	Hailey O'Malley	Millikin	14:36.8	7:18/M	
56	43	2866	Haley Alt	MacMurray	14:37.8	7:19/M	
57	(> 7)	2888	Kara Fisher	Monmouth	14:38.6	7:19/M	
58	(> 7)	2811	Katie Iverson	Augustana	14:39.8	7:20/M	
59	44	2859	Deanna Anglin	Lincoln	14:46.6	7:23/M	
60	45	2869	Abby Kilbride	MacMurray	14:48.2	7:24/M	
61	(> 7)	2814	Shelby Limbach	Augustana	14:48.9	7:24/M	
62	(> 7)	2823	Alyssa Comer	Greenville	14:51.5	7:26/M	
63	(> 7)	2879	Victoria Myers	Millikin	14:52.2	7:26/M	
64	46	2851	Janelle Athens	Knox	14:55.6	7:28/M	
65	(> 7)	2815	Daniele London	Augustana	15:06.9	7:33/M	
66	(> 7)	2824	Victoria Dyson	Greenville	15:14.8	7:37/M	
67	(> 7)	2807	Katie Dejulius	Augustana	15:15.9	7:38/M	
68	47	2855	Danica Dosmann	Knox	15:20.8	7:40/M	
69	(> 7)	2832	Andrea Priddle	Greenville	15:22.3	7:41/M	
70	48	2862	Shania Goble	Lincoln	15:30.0	7:45/M	
71	49	2872	Kaylie Stowe	MacMurray	15:42.5	7:51/M	
72	50	2865	Payton Marr	Lincoln	15:49.7	7:55/M	
73	51	2835	Ashley Devlin	Illinois College	15:54.1	7:57/M	
74	52	2871	Lizzy Staub	MacMurray	15:54.4	7:57/M	
75	(> 7)	2816	Madison Mayer	Augustana	17:26.5	8:43/M	
76	(> 7)	2887	Carolina Cruz	Monmouth	17:26.8	8:43/M	
77	53	2867	Sarah Bailey	MacMurray	17:44.4	8:52/M	
78	54	2858	Mckenzie Meadows	Knox	17:53.9	8:57/M	
79	55	2837	Kaitlynn Jacoby	Illinois College	18:05.2	9:03/M	
80	56	2868	Beth Friedrich	MacMurray	23:22.4	11:41/M	